
 
From: Mark Goodwin <shrewsburyclerk@vermontel.net>  
Sent: Thursday, February 07, 2019 9:13 AM 
To: scummings@leg.state.vt.us; Mark MacDonald <MMacDonald@leg.state.vt.us>; Michael 
Sirotkin <msirotkin@leg.state.vt.us>; bsirotkin@leg.state.vt.us; Becca Balint 
<bbalint@leg.state.vt.us>; Randy Brock <RBrock@leg.state.vt.us>; Christopher Pearson 
<CPearson@leg.state.vt.us> 
Cc: Faith Brown <FBrown@leg.state.vt.us> 
Subject: FW: Shrewsbury Comments to the 2018 Vermont Telecommunications Plan 
 
Dear Senator Cummings, 
 
As a consequence of the initial response to the attached letter in regards to the solicitation for 
comments in response to the Public Hearing regarding the 2018 Vermont Telecommunications 
Plan from the Shrewsbury Selectboard dated 1/16/2019,  it was brought to the Shrewsbury 
Selectboard’s  attention that the Senate Committee on Finance has jurisdiction regarding 
matters of the Public Service Department. In an attempt to rectify this oversight, the Committee 
on Finance is being contacted in order to bring to your attention the concerns of citizens of 
Shrewsbury. 
 
 
Mark Goodwin 
Shrewsbury Town Clerk 
9823 Cold River Road, 
Shrewsbury, VT 05738 
 
(802) 492-3511 (v) 
(802) 492-3511 (fax) 
 
Shrewsburyclerk@vermontel.net 
www.shrewsburyvt.org 

 
Please note that this email message, along with any response or reply, is considered public record, and thus, subject to 
disclosure under the Vermont Public Records Law (1 V.S.A. § 315-320). 
 
 
 

 
 
 
From: Mark Goodwin <shrewsburyclerk@vermontel.net>  
Sent: Thursday, January 17, 2019 10:15 AM 
To: 'Carol.Flint@vermont.gov' <Carol.Flint@vermont.gov>; 'Thomas.Anderson@vermont.gov' 
<Thomas.Anderson@vermont.gov>; 'Barbara.Neal@vermont.gov' 
<Barbara.Neal@vermont.gov>; 'John.Quinn@vermont.gov' <John.Quinn@vermont.gov>; 
'bcollamore@leg.state.vt.us' <bcollamore@leg.state.vt.us>; 'chooker@leg.state.vt.us' 
<chooker@leg.state.vt.us>; 'jmcneil@leg.state.vt.us' <jmcneil@leg.state.vt.us>; 
'lnicoll@leg.state.vt.us' <lnicoll@leg.state.vt.us>; 'tbriglin@leg.state.vt.us' 
<tbriglin@leg.state.vt.us>; 'rchesnut-tangerman@leg.state.vt.us' <rchesnut-
tangerman@leg.state.vt.us>; 'cbray@leg.state.vt.us' <cbray@leg.state.vt.us>; 
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'cparent@leg.state.vt.us' <cparent@leg.state.vt.us>; 'dpotter@leg.state.vt.us' 
<dpotter@leg.state.vt.us>; 'mthollytc@yahoo.com' <mthollytc@yahoo.com>; 
'townclerk@wallingfordvt.com' <townclerk@wallingfordvt.com>; 
'tinmouthtown@vermontel.net' <tinmouthtown@vermontel.net>; 
'middletown@vermontel.net' <middletown@vermontel.net>; 'EBove@rutlandrpc.org' 
<EBove@rutlandrpc.org> 
Cc: 'psd.telecom@vermont.gov' <psd.telecom@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Shrewsbury Comments to the 2018 Vermont Telecommunications Plan 
 
Attached please find the Selectboard of Shrewsbury letter to Commissioner June Tierney in 
response to the solicitations for comments in response to the Public Hearing regarding the 2018 
Vermont Telecommunications Plan. 
 
As a point of information, hard copies of this correspondence were sent to Commissioner June 
Tierney, Governor Phil Scott and Vermont Telephone Company. 
 
Mark Goodwin 
Shrewsbury Town Clerk 
9823 Cold River Road 
Shrewsbury, VT 05738 
 
(802) 492-3511 (v) 
(802) 492-3511 (fax) 
 
Shrewsburyclerk@vermontel.net 
www.shrewsburyvt.org 

 
Please note that this email message, along with any response or reply, is considered public record, and thus, subject to 
disclosure under the Vermont Public Records Law (1 V.S.A. § 315-320). 
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